
 

For questions regarding benefits, contact HR Services at HR.Services@nypa.gov or 914-287-3114.         REVISED 04/2020 

 
 

 
Schedule a one-on-one with a member of the Benefits Team to discuss any benefit related 
question(s) that you may have by clicking here.  You must be connected to the NYPA network  
to access this schedule. 
 
 

 
 
 
 

DAY DATE TIME SLOTS 
Wednesday October 7, 2020 8:00 am 8:15 am 1:45 pm 2:00 pm 
Thursday October 8, 2020 10:45 am 11:00 am 3:45 pm 4:00 pm 
Friday October 9, 2020 8:30 am 8:45 am 5:00 pm  5:15 pm 
      
Monday October 12, 2020 10:15 am 10:30 am 1:15 pm 1:30 pm 
Tuesday October 13, 2020 8:30 am 8:45 am 3:00 pm 3:15 pm 
Wednesday October 14, 2020 10:30 am 10:45 am 2:15 pm 2:30 pm 
Thursday October 15, 2020 7:30 am 7:45 am 3:15 pm 3:30 pm 
Friday October 16, 2020 9:45 am 10:00 am 1:00 pm 1:15 pm 
      
Monday October 19, 2020 8:00 am 8:15 am 1:30 pm 1:45 pm 
Tuesday October 20 2020 9:00 am 9:15 am 3:45 pm 4:00 pm 
Wednesday October 21, 2020 8:15 am 8:30 am 1:00 pm 1:15 pm 
Thursday October 22, 2020 10:45 am 11:00 am 2:15 pm 2:30 pm 
Friday October 23, 2020 7:30 am 7:45 am 5:15 pm 5:30 pm 
      
Monday October 26, 2020 10:15 am 10:30 am 4:45 pm 5:00 pm 
Tuesday October 27, 2020 11:00 am 11:15 am 1:30 pm 1:45 pm 
Wednesday October 28, 2020 7:45 am 8:00 am 4:30 pm 4:45 pm 
Thursday October 29, 2020 9:15 am 9:30 am 1:15 pm 1:30 pm 
Friday October 30, 2020 11:15 am 11:30 am 1:45 pm 2:00 pm 
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